	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 127-T12-H-15A
	127-T12-H-15A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            127-T12-H-15A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 47.17000 (This price is for reference only)
		 127-T12-H-15A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    127-T12-H-15A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
20860221 Schroff  RCKMNT CHS FRM 19" 3U 84HP 400MM
RCHS1901717LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.5X21X19.5 GRY
H7VVH-1506G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMU15H/AE15G/HMU15H
1499805-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY FIB OP MTRJ-MTRJ 2M
0151660426 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 40 CKTS LGT 30
H3AXG-10108-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048W/X 8"
H3AAT-10108-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049W/H1506TR 8"
H3AAG-10112-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048B/H1507TR12"
H2AAT-10105-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049N/H1502TR 5"
09474747026 Harting  RJI CORD 4X2AWG 26/7 OVERM CAT5
09457151551 Harting  RJI CABEL 8XAWG28/7 CLASS E IP
C2PXG-1418G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP14G/AE14G/X
M2MXT-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM50T/MC50M/X
5053C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  20 AWG 3 COND 100' UNSHLD
541816 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 100'
461626 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 100'
DB-7 Amphenol Industrial Operations  CONN CABLE GRIP ALUM .125-.250
HCMP06C12-M30 Panduit Corp  CLIP HARNESS PUSH MOUNT WINGED
PCM-A3 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
IEGF6-38242-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUG111-36287-3-U Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL11-5872-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-3-37243-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBX111-36706-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
JLM-1-1REC5-32914-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
160NH1G-690 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 160A 690V CLASS GG
021606.3MXESPP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0977.800MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500VAC 450VDC 5X20 TL .800A
0034.4228 Schurter Inc  FUSE 5A 125V FAST 4.3MM PCB
153.5631.6122 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 BOLT ON 125A 32V PINK
0318003.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A/250V 3AG FAST-ACT AXIAL
SL12 50002 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 50 OHM 2A
600R150-RAF Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETBL 60V/600V .150A RAD
SMCJ100A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMC
1.5KE39CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC AXIAL
P4KE16C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 23.63VC AXIAL
SMBG6.5AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMB
15KPA170AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 170VWM 272.7VC R6
MX5KP64CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC CASE5A
TMOV34S141MP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	127-T12-H-15A  keywords
	    	127-T12-H-15A
	127-T12-H-15A  E-T-A
	127-T12-H-15A  pdf
	127-T12-H-15A  datasheet
	127-T12-H-15A  price
	127-T12-H-15A  distributor
	electronic components 127-T12-H-15A
	127-T12-H-15A  Circuit Protection
	127-T12-H-15A  Circuit Breakers
	127-T12-H-15A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
	127-T12-H-15A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .